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Turn your vision into reality.

Find the program that will take you
where you want to be.
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Graduate School usa

“Where the only prerequisite is desire!”


http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening

Programs

that fit your vision.

You've got personal or professional
goals for your future, places you want
to go and things you want to accomplish
in your life.

Graduate School USA offers you the
surest ways to achieve your vision:
dozens of engaging, content-rich
courses targeted toward learning
and developing new skills.

Find the program that will take you
where you want to be, and take a step
toward the future you want today.
Evening and Weekend hours, affordable
tuitions and a convenient location make
it easier than you might think.

graduateschool.edu/evening
888.744.GRAD

Unless otherwise noted, all classes are held at our headquarters
location: Capital Gallery, 600 Maryland Avenue SW,
Washington DC 20024, just steps from the L'Enfant Plaza Metro.
Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information.


http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening

Evening & Weekend Programs

COURSE SCHEDULE
-ALL 01/

Rediscover

Challenge yourself with new ideas, build your skills,
and broaden your horizons — for business or for pleasure.

Learning is exciting at Graduate School USA.

Choose from a wide array of courses in topics ranging from
Graphic Design to Foreign Languages. Affordable tuitions

and a convenient location make it easier than you might think.

graduateschool.edu/evening
888.744.GRAD

Unless otherwise noted, all classes are held at our headquarters location: Capital Gallery,
600 Maryland Avenue SW, Washington DC 20024, just steps from the L'Enfant Plaza Metro.
Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.


http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening
http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening

Fall’2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition

Accounting and Business Management

ACCT1099E001 Introduction to Accounting 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $405
ACCT1110E001 Financial Accounting for Business Students 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $405
MGMT1109E001 Administrative Office Management 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
MGMT1108E001 Administrative Procedure 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
MGMT1120E001 Project Management 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
PERS1130E001 Federal Human Resources Management 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
PERS2220E001 Employee Relations 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
PERS2230E001 Human Resources Recruiting

Principles and Practices 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385

Arts, Graphic Arts, and Photography

GART8201E001 Understanding the Design Process 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $415
GART8303E001 Creative Thinking and Design 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $415
GART8341E001 Computer Graphics Applications 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
PHOS7075E001 Introduction to Digital Photography 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.
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Fall 2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID

EDIT7270E001
EDIT7320E001
SIGN7000E001

SIGN800OEO001

SPCH7151E001
WRIT7105E001
WRIT7120E001
WRIT7210E001
WRIT7219E001
WRIT7225E001
WRIT8305E001
WRIT8305E001

ENVS8179E001
ENVS8318E001

ENVS8321E001
ENVS8435E001

ARAB1151E001
ARAB1152E001
ARAB9250E001
ARAB9252E001

Title

Start Date

Communications, Editing, and Writing

Printing Layout and Design

Practice in Editing

American Sign Language (ASL)

for Family & Friends: Introduction
American Sign Language (ASL) for

Family & Friends: Intermediate

Public Speaking

Writing for Public Relations and Marketing
Writing Plain Language for the Government
Practical Writing |

Creative Nonfiction

Effective Business Writing

Travel Writing

Technical Writing

Environmental Studies

Environmental Ethics

Environmental Policy:

Solid Waste and Hazardous Materials
International Environmental Law
NEPA: Policy Procedure and Science/Art

09/20/2017
09/19/2017

09/18/2017

09/20/2017
09/19/2017
09/18/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/19/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017

09/18/2017

09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/19/2017

Foreign Languages

Introductory Arabic |
Introductory Arabic Il
Advanced Arabic |
Advanced Arabic Ill

09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.

End Date Tuition
11/22/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/08/2017 $330
11/21/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/30/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/30/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
T
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Fall 2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID

CHIN1151E001
CHIN1152E001
CHIN1153E001
CHIN2210E001
CHIN2212E001
FARS7151E001
FARS7154E001
FREN1151E001
FREN1152E001
FREN1153E001
FREN2210E001
FREN2211E001
FREN2212E001
FREN9250E001
FREN9251E001
FREN9252E001
GERM1151E001
GERM1152E001
GERM2210E001
JAPN7009E001
JAPN8210E001
PORT7110E001
PORT7111E001
PORT7112E001
PORT8210E001
RUSS1151E001
RUSS1152E001
RUSS2210E001
RUSS9412E001
RUSS9413E001
RUSS9414E001

Title

Start Date

End Date

Foreign Languages (Continued)

Introductory Chinese |
Introductory Chinese Il
Introductory Chinese Il
Intermediate Chinese |
Intermediate Chinese lll
Introductory Farsi |
Introductory Farsi Il
Introductory French |
Introductory French Il
Introductory French IlI
Intermediate French |
Intermediate French Il
Intermediate French Il
Advanced French |
Advanced French Il
Advanced French Il
Introductory German |
Introductory German Il
Intermediate German |
Introductory Japanese |
Intermediate Japanese |
Introductory Portuguese |
Introductory Portuguese I
Introductory Portuguese Ill
Intermediate Portuguese |
Introductory Russian |
Introductory Russian Il
Intermediate Russian |
Advanced Russian |
Advanced Russian Il
Advanced Russian Il

09/18/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/18/2017
09/19/2017
09/21/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/18/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/18/2017
09/21/2017
09/19/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.

11/27/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/30/2017
11/21/2017
11/30/2017
11/21/2017
11/27/12017
11/21/2017
11/30/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/27/12017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/30/2017
11/27/2017
11/30/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

Tuition

$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
$385
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Fall 2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition
Foreign Languages (Continued)
SPAN1151E001 Introductory Spanish | 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
SPAN1152E001 Introductory Spanish Il 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
SPAN1153E001 Introductory Spanish Il 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
SPAN1154E001 Introductory Spanish IV 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
SPAN2210E001 Intermediate Spanish | 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
SPAN2211E001 Intermediate Spanish Il 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
SPAN7110E001 Conversational Spanish | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
SPAN7111E001 Conversational Spanish Il 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
SPAN7161E001 Spanish Review Level | 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
SPAN7162E001 Spanish Review Level Il 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
SPAN9250E001 Advanced Spanish | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
SPAN9251E001 Advanced Spanish II 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
SPAN9252E001 Advanced Spanish Il 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
TURK7110E001 Introductory Turkish | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
TURK7111E001 Introductory Turkish Il 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
TURK8210E001 Intermediate Turkish | 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
Horticulture and Landscaping

HORT1160E001 Principles of Horticulture 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
HORT7102E001 Principles of Landscape Design | 09/23/2017 11/25/2017 $385
HORT7119E001 Landscape Construction I 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
HORT7140E001 Landscaping with Plants for

the Professional and Home Gardener 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
HORT8202E001 Principles of Landscape Design Il 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
HORT8231E001 Landscape Plants of Fall 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
HORT8238E001 Perennials for Fall 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385

e
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Fall 2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition

Information Technology

COMP1120E001 Introduction to Information Systems 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $500
COMP7001E001 Adobe Photoshop: Introduction 09/21/2017 10/26/2017 $315
COMP7002E001 Adobe InDesign: Introduction 09/19/2017 10/24/2017 $315
COMP7050E001 Java Programming Language: Introduction 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $500
COMP7120E001 SQL (Oracle 11G) Introduction 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $500
COMP8199E001 HTML XHTML and CSS Fundamentals 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $500

Mathematics & Statistics

MATH1700E001 Pre-Calculus 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385
MATH2203E001 Business Mathematics 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
MATH2210E001 Calculus | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
MATH2211E001 Calculus I 09/20/2017 11/22/2017 $385
MATH2212E001 Calculus 1lI 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
MATH4475E001 Mathematics for Economists | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
MATH4575E001 Linear Algebra | 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $385
MATH7007E001 Differential Equations 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $405
STAT1101E001 Introductory Statistics | 09/21/2017 11/30/2017 $385
STAT1102E001 Introductory Statistics Il 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $385

Natural Sciences

NATH1160E001 Introduction to Ecology 09/19/2017 11/21/2017 $365
NATH7129E001 Chemistry for Naturalists 09/25/2017 12/04/2017 $365
NATH7140E001 Weather and Climate 09/21/2017 11/16/2017 $365
NATH7145E001 Fall Woody Plant Identification 09/12/2017 11/07/2017 $365
NATH8215E001 Eastern Forest Ecosystems 09/28/2017 11/07/2017 $365
NATH8216E001 Chesapeake Bay Ecosystems 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 $365

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.
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Fall 2017 Course Schedule | September 18 - December 9

Course ID

LAWS1160E001
LAWS1310E001
LAWS1345E001
LAWS2252E001
LAWS2256E001
LAWS2325E001
LAWS3330E001
LAWS5552E001

ECON1310E001
ECON1311E001
ECON2203E001
ECON5500E001
ECON5545E001
ECON5546E001
PUAP8230E001

PROJ8100E001

Title Start Date

Paralegal Studies

Family Law 09/20/2017
Introduction to Law for Paralegals 09/18/2017
Environmental Law 09/18/2017
Immigration Law | 09/21/2017
Legal Writing 09/19/2017
Business Law Il 09/20/2017
Administrative Law and Procedure 09/20/2017
Legal Research I 09/18/2017

Social Sciences

Principles of Economics I: Macroeconomics 09/19/2017
Principles of Economics II: Microeconomics 09/21/2017
Economics of Corporate Finance 09/18/2017
International Trade Policy 09/28/2017
Econometrics | 09/20/2017
Econometrics Il 09/18/2017
Legislative Drafting: Translating Ideas 09/21/2017

into Bills and Amendments

Test Preparation

PMP® Exam Preparation 09/18/2017

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.

End Date Tuition
11/22/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/30/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
11/22/2017 $385
11/27/2017 $385
11/21/2017 $415
11/30/2017 $415
11/27/12017 $415
12/07/2017 $415
11/22/2017 $415
11/27/12017 $415
10/19/2017 $315
11/27/2017 $595
e
Graduate Schooi ..

“Where the only prerequisite is desire!”


http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-paralegal
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-social
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-testprep
http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening

Certificates of Accomplishment

Graduate School USA

offers 10 Certificate Programs b
that can be completed through courses taken in Evening and Weekend Programs. ‘

Administrative Procedures
provides an overview of management, with emphasis on the practical
aspects of administering personnel, financial, and auxiliary services in the government.

Digital Graphic Arts
teaches fundamentals of design, with a focus on preparing documents for publication.
Students use traditional and digital media techniques to develop a portfolio.

Economics
is designed to provide fundamental knowledge of economic principles and policies,
including Microeconomics, Macroeconomics, Finance Principles, and Financial Management.

Editorial Practices
teaches editing and the use of editing/proofreading symbols to edit for consistency of style, grammar and syntax.

Environmental Studies
provides a comprehensive view of environmental issues, policy, and law. Conservation issues and Biological
Processes are explored.

Horticulture
teaches the cultivation of fruit, vegetables, flowers and ornamental plants, along with principles of landscape
and garden design, and includes field trips to area gardens.

Landscape Design
teaches the essentials of designing outdoor areas, including backyards, community gardens and commercial
spaces. Includes field trips.

Natural History Field Studies

Co-sponsored by the Audubon Naturalist Society (ANS) since 1962, the Natural History Field Studies Program
links conservation activities with environmental education. This curriculum provides a comprehensive overview
of the region’s natural history with an emphasis on learning in the field.

Paralegal Studies
includes courses in Ethics, Torts, Writing, and Research, as well as instruction in specialized fields such
as Immigration, Environmental, Criminal, Estate Planning, and Probate Law.

Personnel Administration
teaches the principles, procedures, and regulations of Federal Human Resources Management,
covering all basic areas of HR.
]
Graduate School -

Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register. “Where the only prerequisite is desire!”


http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/administrative
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/graphicarts
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/economics
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/editorial
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/environment
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/horticulture
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/landscape
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/natural-history
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/paralegal
http://www.graduateschool.edu/content/ep-certificates/personnel
http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening

a- -

Expand your world

with a new language.

Prepare to start

your own business.

Build a career

with paralegal studies.

Sharpen

your writing skills.

Explore

the great outdoors.
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600 Maryland Avenue SW
Washington, DC 20024-2520

Keycode: EVENT07C

Electronic Service Requested

Experience
the Joy of Learning. Again.

Schedules, course content, pricing, instructors, and other terms and conditions of products
and services offered by Graduate School USA are subject to change without prior notice.

Graduate School USA is a private, not-for-profit educational institution,
not affiliated with the federal government or any federal agency or department.


http://www.graduateschool.edu/evening



