

Evening and Weekend Programs

Turn your vision into reality.

Find the program that will take you where you want to be.



"Where the only prerequisite is desire!"

Programs that fit your vision.

You've got personal or professional goals for your future, places you want to go and things you want to accomplish in your life.

Graduate School USA offers you the surest ways to achieve your vision: dozens of engaging, content-rich courses targeted toward learning and developing new skills.

Find the program that will take you where you want to be, and take a step toward the future you want today. Evening and Weekend hours, affordable tuitions and a convenient location make it easier than you might think.

graduateschool.edu/evening 888.744.GRAD

Unless otherwise noted, all classes are held at our headquarters location: Capital Gallery, 600 Maryland Avenue SW, Washington DC 20024, just steps from the L'Enfant Plaza Metro. Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information.

Evening & Weekend Programs



Rediscover

the Excitement of Learning.

Challenge yourself with new ideas, build your skills, and broaden your horizons — for business or for pleasure.

Learning is exciting at Graduate School USA.

Choose from a wide array of courses in topics ranging from Graphic Design to Foreign Languages. Affordable tuitions and a convenient location make it easier than you might think.

graduateschool.edu/evening 888.744.GRAD

Unless otherwise noted, all classes are held at our headquarters location: Capital Gallery, 600 Maryland Avenue SW, Washington DC 20024, just steps from the L'Enfant Plaza Metro. Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.

Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition

Accounting and Business Management

ACCT1099E001	Introduction to Accounting	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$405
ACCT1110E001	Financial Accounting for Business Students	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$405
MGMT1109E001	Administrative Office Management	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
MGMT1108E001	Administrative Procedure	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
MGMT1120E001	Project Management	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
PERS1130E001	Federal Human Resources Management	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
PERS2220E001	Employee Relations	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
PERS2230E001	Human Resources Recruiting			
	Principles and Practices	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385

Arts, Graphic Arts, and Photography

GART8201E001	Understanding the Design Process	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$415
GART8303E001	Creative Thinking and Design	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$415
GART8341E001	Computer Graphics Applications	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
PHOS7075E001	Introduction to Digital Photography	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385



Visit graduateschool.edu/evening for more information and to register.

Course ID	Title	Start Date	End Date	Tuition		
Communications, Editing, and Writing						
EDIT7270E001	Printing Layout and Design	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385		
EDIT7320E001	Practice in Editing	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
SIGN7000E001	American Sign Language (ASL)					
	for Family & Friends: Introduction	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
SIGN8000E001	American Sign Language (ASL) for					
	Family & Friends: Intermediate	09/20/2017	11/08/2017	\$330		
SPCH7151E001	Public Speaking	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
WRIT7105E001	Writing for Public Relations and Marketing	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
WRIT7120E001	Writing Plain Language for the Government	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385		
WRIT7210E001	Practical Writing I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385		
WRIT7219E001	Creative Nonfiction	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
WRIT7225E001	Effective Business Writing	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
WRIT8305E001	Travel Writing	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
WRIT8305E001	Technical Writing	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
	Environmen	tal Studies				
ENVS8179E001	Environmental Ethics	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385		
ENVS8318E001	Environmental Policy:					
	Solid Waste and Hazardous Materials	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385		
ENVS8321E001	International Environmental Law	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
ENVS8435E001	NEPA: Policy Procedure and Science/Art	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
	Favoiera La					
	Foreign La	nguages				
ARAB1151E001	Introductory Arabic I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385		
ARAB1152E001		09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385		
	Advanced Arabic I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385		
ARAB9252E001	Advanced Arabic III	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385		





Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition

Foreign Languages (Continued)

CHIN1151E001	Introductory Chinese I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
CHIN1152E001	Introductory Chinese II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
CHIN1153E001	Introductory Chinese III	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
CHIN2210E001	Intermediate Chinese I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
CHIN2212E001	Intermediate Chinese III	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
FARS7151E001	Introductory Farsi I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
FARS7154E001	Introductory Farsi II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
FREN1151E001	Introductory French I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
FREN1152E001	Introductory French II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
FREN1153E001	Introductory French III	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
FREN2210E001	Intermediate French I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
FREN2211E001	Intermediate French II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
FREN2212E001	Intermediate French III	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
FREN9250E001	Advanced French I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
FREN9251E001	Advanced French II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
FREN9252E001	Advanced French III	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
GERM1151E001	Introductory German I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
GERM1152E001	Introductory German II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
GERM2210E001	Intermediate German I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
JAPN7009E001	Introductory Japanese I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
JAPN8210E001	Intermediate Japanese I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
PORT7110E001	Introductory Portuguese I	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
PORT7111E001	Introductory Portuguese II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
PORT7112E001	Introductory Portuguese III	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
PORT8210E001	Intermediate Portuguese I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
RUSS1151E001	Introductory Russian I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
RUSS1152E001	Introductory Russian II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
RUSS2210E001	Intermediate Russian I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
RUSS9412E001	Advanced Russian I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
RUSS9413E001	Advanced Russian II	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
RUSS9414E001	Advanced Russian III	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385

Course ID Title Start Date End Date Tuition

Foreign Languages (Continued)

SPAN1151E001	Introductory Spanish I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
SPAN1152E001	Introductory Spanish II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
SPAN1153E001	Introductory Spanish III	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
SPAN1154E001	Introductory Spanish IV	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
SPAN2210E001	Intermediate Spanish I	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
SPAN2211E001	Intermediate Spanish II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
SPAN7110E001	Conversational Spanish I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
SPAN7111E001	Conversational Spanish II	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
SPAN7161E001	Spanish Review Level I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
SPAN7162E001	Spanish Review Level II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
SPAN9250E001	Advanced Spanish I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
SPAN9251E001	Advanced Spanish II	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
SPAN9252E001	Advanced Spanish III	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
TURK7110E001	Introductory Turkish I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
TURK7111E001	Introductory Turkish II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
TURK8210E001	Intermediate Turkish I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385

Horticulture and Landscaping

HORT1160E001	Principles of Horticulture	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
HORT7102E001	Principles of Landscape Design I	09/23/2017	11/25/2017	\$385
HORT7119E001	Landscape Construction I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
HORT7140E001	Landscaping with Plants for			
	the Professional and Home Gardener	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
HORT8202E001	Principles of Landscape Design II	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
HORT8231E001	Landscape Plants of Fall	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
HORT8238E001	Perennials for Fall	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385



Course ID	Title	Start Date	End Date	Tuition
the man	Information	Technology		
	Introduction to Information Systems	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$500
	Adobe Photoshop: Introduction	09/21/2017	10/26/2017	\$315
	Adobe InDesign: Introduction	09/19/2017	10/24/2017	\$315
	Java Programming Language: Introduction	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$500
	SQL (Oracle 11G) Introduction	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$500
COMP8199E001	HTML XHTML and CSS Fundamentals	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$500
	na d	0.61.11.11		
	Mathematics	& Statistics		
MATH1700E001	Pre-Calculus	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
MATH2203E001	Business Mathematics	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
MATH2210E001	Calculus I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
MATH2211E001	Calculus II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385
MATH2212E001	Calculus III	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
MATH4475E001	Mathematics for Economists I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
MATH4575E001	Linear Algebra I	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385
MATH7007E001	Differential Equations	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$405
STAT1101E001	Introductory Statistics I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385
STAT1102E001	Introductory Statistics II	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385
	Natural S	ciences		
NATH1160E001	Introduction to Ecology	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$365
	Chemistry for Naturalists	09/25/2017	12/04/2017	\$365
NATH7140E001	Weather and Climate	09/21/2017	11/16/2017	\$365
NATH7145E001	Fall Woody Plant Identification	09/12/2017	11/07/2017	\$365
	Eastern Forest Ecosystems	09/28/2017	11/07/2017	\$365
	Chesapeake Bay Ecosystems	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$365



Course ID	Title	Start Date	End Date	Tuitio	
Paralegal Studies					
LAWS1160E001	Family Law	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385	
LAWS1310E001	Introduction to Law for Paralegals	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385	
LAWS1345E001	Environmental Law	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385	
LAWS2252E001	Immigration Law I	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$385	
LAWS2256E001	Legal Writing	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$385	
LAWS2325E001	Business Law II	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385	
LAWS3330E001	Administrative Law and Procedure	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$385	
LAWS5552E001	Legal Research II	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$385	

Social Sciences

ECON1310E001	Principles of Economics I: Macroeconomics	09/19/2017	11/21/2017	\$415
ECON1311E001	Principles of Economics II: Microeconomics	09/21/2017	11/30/2017	\$415
ECON2203E001	Economics of Corporate Finance	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$415
ECON5500E001	International Trade Policy	09/28/2017	12/07/2017	\$415
ECON5545E001	Econometrics I	09/20/2017	11/22/2017	\$415
ECON5546E001	Econometrics II	09/18/2017	11/27/2017	\$415
PUAP8230E001	Legislative Drafting: Translating Ideas	09/21/2017	10/19/2017	\$315
	into Bills and Amendments			

Test Preparation

PROJ8100E001 PMP® Exam Preparation 09/18/2017 11/27/2017 \$595



Certificates of Accomplishment

Graduate School USA offers 10 Certificate Programs

that can be completed through courses taken in Evening and Weekend Programs.



Administrative Procedures

provides an overview of management, with emphasis on the practical aspects of administering personnel, financial, and auxiliary services in the government.

Digital Graphic Arts

teaches fundamentals of design, with a focus on preparing documents for publication. Students use traditional and digital media techniques to develop a portfolio.

Economics

is designed to provide fundamental knowledge of economic principles and policies, including Microeconomics, Macroeconomics, Finance Principles, and Financial Management.

Editorial Practices

teaches editing and the use of editing/proofreading symbols to edit for consistency of style, grammar and syntax.

Environmental Studies

provides a comprehensive view of environmental issues, policy, and law. Conservation issues and Biological Processes are explored.

Horticulture

teaches the cultivation of fruit, vegetables, flowers and ornamental plants, along with principles of landscape and garden design, and includes field trips to area gardens.

Landscape Design

teaches the essentials of designing outdoor areas, including backyards, community gardens and commercial spaces. Includes field trips.

Natural History Field Studies

Co-sponsored by the Audubon Naturalist Society (ANS) since 1962, the Natural History Field Studies Program links conservation activities with environmental education. This curriculum provides a comprehensive overview of the region's natural history with an emphasis on learning in the field.

Paralegal Studies

includes courses in Ethics, Torts, Writing, and Research, as well as instruction in specialized fields such as Immigration, Environmental, Criminal, Estate Planning, and Probate Law.

Personnel Administration

teaches the principles, procedures, and regulations of Federal Human Resources Management, covering all basic areas of HR.



Expand your world with a new language.

Prepare to start your own business.

Build a career with paralegal studies.

Sharpen your writing skills.

Explore the great outdoors.



"Where the only prerequisite is desire!"

600 Maryland Avenue SW Washington, DC 20024-2520

Keycode: EVEN707C

Electronic Service Requested

Experiencethe Joy of Learning. Again.

Schedules, course content, pricing, instructors, and other terms and conditions of products and services offered by Graduate School USA are subject to change without prior notice.

Graduate School USA is a private, not-for-profit educational institution, not affiliated with the federal government or any federal agency or department.